1 EOI Document Availability 

EOI document can be downloaded from website 
http://www.railtelindia.com or  
https://railtel.enivida.com 

2 Cost of the EOI Document NIL 

3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) to 
be submitted along with EOI 

Rs. “1,50,00,000” (Rupees One crore Fifty Lakhs 
Only) by way of digital transaction at 
railtel.enivida.com portal. 

4 Last date of submission of 
response to EOI 

1100 Hrs on 11.01.2022  

5 Date & Time of Opening of EOI 

1130 Hrs on 11.01.2022 

6 Mode of Submission of Bid  E-Bid submission only at https://railtel.enivida.com

[...]

65/39/2018 under reference to F.No.S.31011/11/2018- ST-
I-DOR dated 14 Sep 18, under Sec 51 of GST Act 2017GST TDS will be deducted 
@2% I/R/O all purchases, supply of Goods or Services or both including contract 
where total value of such purchases exceeds Rs 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty 
Thousand) excluding GST. 

Annexure-2A 

PROFORMA FOR STATEMENT OF DEVIATIONS 

(1) The following are the particulars of deviations from the requirements of the EOI 
specification. 

Clause Deviation Remarks (including